Name

Allie Russel

Allie Flynn
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Maddie Lee
Elena Gardner

Jordan Shoff
Gracie Chimienti
Nicole Luckey

Nicole Bantilan
Kendall Buries
Lindsey Russell
McKenna Russell
Katherine McEuen
Morgan Bacon
Katerina Moeller

Height Position Year

5-6 L/OH 12
5-8 RH 10
5-6 L/DS 12
5-7 S/DS 12
5-8 OH 12
5-6 L/DS 12
5-5 S 10
5-5 OH/RS/DS 10
6-1 MH/RH 10
6-0 S 12
6-1 MH 12
5-11 OH 11
5-7 OH/RH 11
6-4 MH/RH 12
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Team Profile

League:

City:
Colors:

Greater Spokane
League

Spokane
Blue & Gold

Superintendent: Tom Rockefeller

Principal:

Jeff Naslund

Athletic Director: John Barrington

Cheer Advisor:

Head Coach: Shawn Wilson
Asst Coaches: Kayla Mainer
Volunteers:

Athletic Trainer: Nora Ifft, Jim Moore
Managers:

Cheer Squad: Ainsley Anderson, Amirah Casey, Zella Conley, Maggie Gatlin,
Payton Howes, Jonae Keffeler, Lauren Lorenz, Lauren Mattocks,
Lauren Morse, Sydney Nessan, Ashleigh Prado, Isabel Prince,
Daisy Pool, Kateri Rapp, Chelsea Ross, Raeann Schoesler,
Ariana Simera, Ava Smith, Mya Stein, Samantha Webb

Season Results 11 Wins, 0 Losses

CDA, ID

North Central

Ferris

Shadle Park

Mt. Spokane

Rogers (Spokane)
Central Valley

West Valley (Yakima)
Gonzaga Preparatory School
Lewis and Clark
University

\
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Washington Prep Athletics Network

3-0 W
3-0 W
3-0 W
3-0 W
3-0 W
3-0 W
3-0 W
31 W
3-0 W
3-0 W
3-0 W



